
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
6 
7 

92 
24 
90 
12 
25 
9 

23 
2 

91 
11 
19 
8 

18 
67 
99 
58 
30 

Driver 
Liam McNeilly (R) 
Brad Majman (R) 
Jack Jeffers (R) 
Caleb Gafrarar (R) 
Evan Cooley (R) 
Sebastian Garzon (R) 
Teddy Musella (R) 
Anthony Martella (R) 
G3 Argyros 
Thomas Schrage 
Lucas Fecury 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Brady Golan 
Wian Boshoff (R) 
Ryan Giannetta (R) 
Ayrton Houk 
Eddie Beswick (R) 

Team 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

Exclusive Autosport 

Pabst Racing 

Exclusive Autosport 

DEForce Racing 

VRD Racing 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

Pabst Racing 

VRD Racing 

Exclusive Autosport 

DEForce Racing 

VRD Racing 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

DEForce Racing 

Sarah Fisher Hartman Development 

VRD Racing 

Benchmark Autosport 

Synergy Motorsport 

Overall BestTm 

1:34.1783 

1:34.3517 

1:34.5382 

1:34.5854 

1:34.7171 

1:34.7255 

1:34.7731 

1:34.8792 

1:34.9391 

1:34.9829 

1:35.0013 

1:35.0659 

1:35.1343 

1:35.1683 

1:35.8287 

1:36.1505 

1:35.5672 

1:36.7645 

1:37.6286 

In Session 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Diff 

0.1734 

0.3599 

0.4071 

0.5388 

0.5472 

0.5948 

0.7009 

0.7608 

0.8046 

0.8230 

0.8876 

0.9560 

0.9900 

1.6504 

1.9722 

1.3889 

2.5862 

3.4503 

Announcements 
Car 99, Rule 8.6.3, Ran Checker, lose of two grid spots 

Continental Tire Grand Prix Of Louisiana 

USF2000 

Race 1 Grid/Line up 

New Orleans Motorsports Park 2.740 miles 

Official Results

Qualifying Record Joey Brienza 4/6/24 1:35.3141
Race Record Nico Christodoulou 4/7/24 1:35.6070
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