

Official Results

Qualifying Record Joey Brienza 4/6/24 1:35.3141 Race Record Nico Christodoulou 4/7/24 1:35.6070

Continental Tire Grand Prix Of Louisiana

USF2000

Race 1 Grid/Line up

New Orleans Motorsports Park 2.740 miles

Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Overall BestTm	In Session	Diff
1	6	Liam McNeilly (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:34.1783	Qualifying 1	
2	7	Brad Majman (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:34.3517	Qualifying 1	0.1734
3	92	Jack Jeffers (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:34.5382	Qualifying 1	0.3599
4	24	Caleb Gafrarar (R)	Pabst Racing	1:34.5854	Qualifying 1	0.4071
5	90	Evan Cooley (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:34.7171	Qualifying 1	0.5388
6	12	Sebastian Garzon (R)	DEForce Racing	1:34.7255	Qualifying 1	0.5472
7	25	Teddy Musella (R)	VRD Racing	1:34.7731	Qualifying 1	0.5948
8	9	Anthony Martella (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:34.8792	Qualifying 1	0.7009
9	23	G3 Argyros	Pabst Racing	1:34.9391	Qualifying 1	0.7608
10	2	Thomas Schrage	VRD Racing	1:34.9829	Qualifying 1	0.8046
11	91	Lucas Fecury	Exclusive Autosport	1:35.0013	Qualifying 1	0.8230
12	11	Jeshua Alianell (R)	DEForce Racing	1:35.0659	Qualifying 1	0.8876
13	19	Christian Cameron (R)	VRD Racing	1:35.1343	Qualifying 1	0.9560
14	8	Timothy Carel (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:35.1683	Qualifying 1	0.9900
15	18	Brady Golan	DEForce Racing	1:35.8287	Qualifying 1	1.6504
16	67	Wian Boshoff (R)	Sarah Fisher Hartman	1:36.1505	Qualifying 1	1.9722
17	99	Ryan Giannetta (R)	VRD Racing	1:35.5672	Qualifying 1	1.3889
18	58	Ayrton Houk	Benchmark Autosport	1:36.7645	Qualifying 1	2.5862
19	30	Eddie Beswick (R)	Synergy Motorsport	1:37.6286	Qualifying 1	3.4503

Announcements Car 99, Rule 8.6.3, Ran Checker, lose of two grid spots



N S

1 0

Μ

O

Т